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Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Laufflachenbreite
Bauhothe

PlattengroRe
Schraublochdurchmesser
Schraublochentfernung
Schwenkradius
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100 mm

32 mm

148 mm

77X67 mm

8 mm
61/51x50/42 mm
95 mm

100 kg

Bandage aus thermoplastischem Gummi (Shore A

80)
Polypropylen-Radkérper

Integrierter Kunststoff-Fadenschutz

Kugellager
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